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Lirio
Wall light

« POSADA
* black

37362/30/LI

Create light, control shadows

This Posada wall light makes a stylish statement that is resolutely forward-looking. Familiar with its classic fabric shade,

surprisingly modern thanks to its slender support. An integrated touch dimmer allows you to create the mood you want.
Benefits

Innovative lighting * Touch dimmer on article
* Philips bulb(s) included

Special characteristics

Features
Philips bulb(s) included

This lamp comes with Philips light bulbs, offering you the best light quality and
effect to match your lamp.

PHILIPS



Touch dimmer on article

Intuitively operated, just touch the dimmer and adjust the light to create the
best ambience in your room.

Specifications

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to
change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Design and finishing

Material
Colour

metal
black

Extra feature/accessory incl.

Touch dimmer on
article

Halogen lamp(s)
included

Diffused light effect
Flexible arm
Pivotable arm (left-
right)

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

Product dimensions and weight

Height
Length
Width
Net weight

Technical specifications

Mains power
Bulb technology

Number of bulbs
Fitting/cap
Wattage bulb
included

Maximum wattage
replacement bulb
Light colour

Lamp lifetime up to
Fixture dimmable

PHILIPS

455 cm
313 cm
45.1 cm
2.530 kg

230V
50 Hz
halogen
230V

1

E27
70W

100 W

warm white
2000 hrs
Yes

data subject to change
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Version: 3.0.1
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LED

Built-in LED

Energy class included
light source

Fixture is compatible
with bulb(s) of class
IP code

Class of protection
Light source equiva-
lent to traditional
bulb of

Lumen output bulb
included

Service

Warranty

No
NO
D

CtoE

1P20

protection against objects bigger than
12.5 mm

no protection against water

| - earthed

92 W

1200 Im

2 year(s)

Packaging dimensions and weight

Height
Length
Width
Weight

Miscellaneous
Especially designed
for
Style
Type

© 2015 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All rights reserved.

52.6 cm
36.4 cm
36.4 cm
4.466 kg

Living Room and Bedroom

Modern
Wall light

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips

Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.
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