#### Pre-sales leaflet for United Kingdom (2015, April 11)



**Lirio** Wall light

POSADAblack

37362/30/LI

# Create light, control shadows

This Posada wall light makes a stylish statement that is resolutely forward-looking. Familiar with its classic fabric shade, surprisingly modern thanks to its slender support. An integrated touch dimmer allows you to create the mood you want.

### **Benefits**

Innovative lighting
• Philips bulb(s) included

Special characteristics

Features

Philips bulb(s) included This lamp comes with Philips light bulbs, offering you the best light quality and effect to match your lamp.

• Touch dimmer on article



#### Touch dimmer on article



Intuitively operated, just touch the dimmer and adjust the light to create the best ambience in your room.

## Specifications

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

#### Design and finishing

Design and finishing		LED	No
Material	metal	Built-in LED	NO
Colour	black	Energy class included	D
		light source	
Extra feature/accessory incl.		Fixture is compatible	C to E
Touch dimmer on	YES	with bulb(s) of class	
article	TES	IP code	IP20
Halogen lamp(s)	YES		protection against objects bigger than
included	120		12.5 mm
Diffused light effect	YES		no protection against water
Flexible arm	YES	Class of protection	I - earthed
Pivotable arm (left-	YES	Light source equiva-	92 W
right)		lent to traditional bulb of	
•		Lumen output bulb	1200 lm
Product dimensions and weight		included	1200 IIII
Height	45.5 cm	included	
Length	31.3 cm	Service	
Width	45.1 cm		
Net weight	2.530 kg	Warranty	2 year(s)
	6	D I I I I	1
Technical specifications		Packaging dimensions and weight	
Mains power	230 ∨	Height	52.6 cm
	50 Hz	Length	36.4 cm
Bulb technology	halogen	Width	36.4 cm
	230 V	Weight	4.466 kg
Number of bulbs	1	NAL II	
Fitting/cap	E27	Miscellaneous	
Wattage bulb	70 W	Especially designed	Living Room and Bedroom
included		for	-
Maximum wattage	100 VV	Style	Modern
replacement bulb		Туре	Wall light
Light colour	warm white		
Lamp lifetime up to	2000 hrs		
Fixture dimmable	Yes		



data subject to change 2015, April 11

Version: 3.0.1 EAN: 5413987032622 © 2015 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com